1967 Atlanta Falcons

Passing:
Johnson
Nofsinger
Sloan

Rushing:
Coffey
Dunn

Rector
Moore

Johnson
Wheelwright
Nofsinger

Receiving:
McDonald
Simmons
Coffey
Martin
Ogden
Dunn
Moore
Anderson

Punt Returns:
Smith
Hudlow

Kickoff Returns

Smith
Ogden
Dunn

Att Com
284 121
48 23
28 13
Att  Yards
173 653
36 74
24 58
39 56
19 45
14 31
4 22
Rec Yards
32 532
21 287
21 158
20 265
16 263
12 97
9 72
7 84
No. Yrds
20 58
3 5
No. Yrds
37 871
9 222
5 72

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
2 12 0
Pct Yards Had Pct
Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
42.61 1563 7 75 23 2.5
47.92 373 1 61 2 2.1
46.43 101 19 2 0.0
Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
3.8 29 0 Calland
21 11 0 Reaves
2.4 16 1 Hudlow
14 9 0 Nobis
24 17 0 Norton
2.2 22 0
5.5 17 0
Avg. Long TD Sacks:
16.6 75 3 Heck
13.7 34 1 Norton
7.5 35 0 Williams
13.3 34 1 Rushing
16.4 40 2 Sieminski
8.1 23 0 Szczecko
8.0 23 0 Wood
12.0 19 0
Avg. Long TD Scoring:
2.9 15 0 Traynham
1.7 3 0 McDonald
Calland
Avg. Long TD Ogden
23.5 56 0 Rector
24.7 30 0 Martin
14.4 17 0 Simmons

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
1 12 1
Pct Avg.

Int Gain YPC Rating Sks

129 35.0 40.0
16.2 64.0 10.0

8.1
4.2

7.1

55
7.8

3.6

Int

P P N O 0

No.
5.5
4.5
3.0
25
2.0

15
1.0

Rec Rush
TD TD

P RPFPEPNO WO
OO PFrLP OO OO

7.8

26.0

3.0

Yards Avg Long
114 14.3
164 27.3

6
7
0

Ret
TD

QO OON OO

3.0
7.0
0.0

2PT

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

50
42

4
7
0

TD

O O oonN

SAF XP FG
0 11 12
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0

TOTAL
47

18

12
12
12
6
6



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

158
54
73

31

322
952

361
157
43.5
2037
53
408
1629
3.93
12.97

2581
36.88
63.12

736

3.5

28
301

Replay

11.3
3.9

5.2
2.2

23
68

25.8
11.2

43.5
1455

3.8

20.1
116.4

184.4

52.6

2

Actual

12.9
4.9

6.8
12

24.6
93.1
3.8

26.4
12.8

48.4
1531
3.5

31
1221

4.1
12

215.2
43.2
56.8

54.5
3.9

1.8
23.3
0.3

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing

Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

81
3654
45.1

25
63
25

63
1437
22.8

99
959

26
22

113
11

11

12
23
52.2

Replay

5.8
261

1.8
4.5

4.5
102.6

7.1
68.5

1.9
1.6

8.1
0.8
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.8

0.9
1.6

Actual

6.2
271.5

43.7

1.8
6.7
3.8

0

4.9
105.1

21.3
0.1

6.3
61.9

12.5
1.6
0.4
0.9
0.2
1.6

0.5
1.3
38.9



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

292
149
121

22

473
2579
5.5

381
231
60.6
2959
20

126
2833

7.06
12.81

5412
47.65
52.35

874

6.2

18
291

Replay

20.9
10.6

8.6
16

33.8
184.2

27.2
16.5

60.6
211.4
14

202.4

386.6

62.4

13

Actual

21
8.9

10.9
13

36
152.8
4.2

30.1
17

56.5
256.3

15
14
242.3
7.7

151

395.1
38.7
61.3

67.6
5.8

1.2
24.5
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing

Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful

60
2365
39.4

51
328
6.4

32
758
23.7

116
1232

24

398
47

25
23

46

22
37
59.5

Replay

4.3
168.9

3.6
23.4

2.3
54.1

8.3
88

17
0.6

28.4
3.4

1.8
1.6
0.1
3.3
0.1
1.6
2.6

Actual

3.5
139.8

39.9

3.9
29.1
7.6
0

2.7
63.5

23.4

6.2
60.9

1.9
0.7

25.2
3.8
1.3
2.2
0.2
3.7
0.1
11
2.8

41



