1967 Atlanta Falcons	REPLAY	ACTUAL			
	Won Loss Tie	Won Loss Tie			
	2 12 0	1 12 1			

					۷	12	U			'	12	'				
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.						
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks			
Johnson	284	121	42.61	1563	7	75	23	2.5	8.1	5.5	12.9	35.0	40.0			
Nofsinger	48	23	47.92	373	1	61	2	2.1	4.2	7.8	16.2	64.0	10.0			
Sloan	28	13	46.43	101	0	19	2	0.0	7.1	3.6	7.8	26.0	3.0			
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Intercept	tions:		Int	Yards	Ava	Lona	TD		
Coffey	173	653	3.8	29	0		Calland			8		14.3	50	2		
Dunn	36	74	2.1	11	0		Reaves			6	164	27.3	42	0		
Rector	24	58	2.4	16	1		Hudlow			2	2 6	3.0	4	0		
Moore	39	56	1.4	9	0		Nobis			1	7	7.0	7	0		
Johnson	19	45	2.4	17	0		Norton			1	0	0.0	0	0		
Wheelwright	14	31	2.2	22	0											
Nofsinger	4	22	5.5	17	0											
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Sacks:			No.						
McDonald	32	532	16.6	75	3		Heck			5.5	;		-			
Simmons	21	287	13.7	34	1		Norton			4.5	,		F		and the	m
Coffey	21	158	7.5		0		Williams			3.0		M	M			*
Martin	20	265	13.3	34	1		Rushing			2.5	<u>, </u>	100	M		1	Ĭ
Ogden	16	263	16.4	40	2		Sieminsk	i		2.0)		10		10	THE WAR
Dunn	12	97	8.1	23	0		Szczecko)		1.5	;		1.	*		
Moore	9	72	8.0	23	0		Wood			1.0)	6	*			
Anderson	7	84	12.0	19	0											
									Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Scoring:		TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Smith	20	58	2.9	15	0		Traynhan	n	0	0	0	0	0	11	12	47
Hudlow	3	5	1.7	3	0		McDonal	d	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
							Calland		0	0	2	0	0	0	0	12
Kickoff Returns		Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Ogden		2	0		0	0	0	0	12
Smith	37	871	23.5	56	0		Rector		1	1	-	0	0	0	0	12
Ogden	9	222	24.7		0		Martin		1	0		0	0	0	0	6
Dunn	5	72	14.4	17	0		Simmons	;	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	158	11.3	12.9	Punts	81	5.8	6.2
Rushing	54	3.9	4.9	Yards Punted	3654	261	271.5
Passing	73	5.2	6.8	Average Yards Per Punt	45.1		43.7
Penalty	31	2.2	1.2				
				Punt Returns	25	1.8	1.8
Rushes	322	23	24.6	Yards Returned	63	4.5	6.7
Yards Gained (Net)	952	68	93.1	Average Yards Per Return	2.5		3.8
Average Gain	3		3.8	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	361	25.8	26.4	Kickoff Returns	63	4.5	4.9
Completed	157	11.2	12.8	Yards Returned	1437	102.6	105.1
Percent Completed	43.5	43.5	48.4	Average Yards Per Return	22.8		21.3
Total Yards Gained	2037	145.5	153.1	Returned for TD	0		0.1
Passer Tackled	53	3.8	3.5				
Yards Lost	408	29.1	31	Penalties	99	7.1	6.3
Net Yards Gained	1629	116.4	122.1	Yards Penalized	959	68.5	61.9
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	3.93		4.1				
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.97		12	Fumbles	26	1.9	1.4
				Lost	22	1.6	1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	2581	184.4	215.2	Total Points Scored	113	8.1	12.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	36.88		43.2	Touchdowns (Total)	11	0.8	1.6
Percent Total Yards - Passing	63.12		56.8	Touchdowns Rushing	1	0.1	0.4
				Touchdowns Passing	8	0.6	0.9
Ball Control Plays	736	52.6	54.5	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	3.5		3.9	*Extra Points	11	0.8	1.6
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	12	0.9	0.5
Had Intercepted	28	2	1.8	Field Goal Attempts	23	1.6	1.3
Yards Opponents Returned	301		23.3	Percent Successful	52.2		38.9
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.3				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	292	20.9	21	Punts	60	4.3	3.5
Rushing	149	10.6	8.9	Yards Punted	2365	168.9	139.8
Passing	121	8.6	10.9	Average Yards Per Punt	39.4		39.9
Penalty	22	1.6	1.3				
				Punt Returns	51	3.6	3.9
Rushes	473	33.8	36	Yards Returned	328	23.4	29.1
Yards Gained (Net)	2579	184.2	152.8	Average Yards Per Return	6.4		7.6
Average Gain	5.5		4.2	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	381	27.2	30.1	Kickoff Returns	32	2.3	2.7
Completed	231	16.5	17	Yards Returned	758	54.1	63.5
Percent Completed	60.6	60.6	56.5	Average Yards Per Return	23.7		23.4
Total Yards Gained	2959	211.4	256.3	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	20	1.4	1.5				
Yards Lost	126	9	14	Penalties	116	8.3	6.2
Net Yards Gained	2833	202.4	242.3	Yards Penalized	1232	88	60.9
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	7.06		7.7				
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.81		15.1	Fumbles	24	1.7	1.9
				Lost	9	0.6	0.7
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	5412	386.6	395.1	Total Points Scored	398	28.4	25.2
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	47.65		38.7	Touchdowns (Total)	47	3.4	3.8
Percent Total Yards - Passing	52.35		61.3	Touchdowns Rushing	25	1.8	1.3
				Touchdowns Passing	23	1.6	2.2
Ball Control Plays	874	62.4	67.6	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	6.2		5.8	*Extra Points	46	3.3	3.7
				Safeties	2	0.1	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	22	1.6	1.1
Had Intercepted	18	1.3	1.2	Field Goal Attempts	37	2.6	2.8
Yards Opponents Returned	291		24.5	Percent Successful	59.5		41
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1				